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
east lot; located one block wect
of Fontenelle Blvd., on 47th Ave., Just
south of Bedford Ave. Price $3,800; $300
down, balance terms. High and sightly.

C. G. CARLBERG, Realtor,
310-31- 3 Brandela Theater Bldg.

Near Prairie Park
5 Rooms and Large Sleeping

1 Porch
Strictly modern, choice 60x130 foot lot;

splendid shade; you can buy this dandy
bargain with $400 down and $27.50 per
month and the price Is only $2,960. You'll
have to hurry. See this today by calling
Colfax 2783.

A COZY BUNGALOW.
Five room and sleeping porch, modern,

hot water heat, fireplace, beamed ceil-
ings, bullt-- l buffet, etc. Near Twenty-fourt- h

and Fort St. Very choice and a
bargain, $3,400.

W. T. GRAHAM,
604 Bee Bldg.

NEAR 24TH AND MAPLE STS.
Six-roo- and bath, modern In every

way, furnace heat, house newly decorated
and painted, front porch screened, south
front lot, one-ha- lf block to car, almost
walking distance. Price for quick sale,
$2,760; about one-tent- h cash, balance
monthly.
RASP BROS., 210 KeellnS Bldg. Tyler 721.

BUNGALOW
Near 16th and Willis, 7 rm., atrlctly

modern, five room and .bath on first
floor, 4 bed rooms, special price. Easy
terms. E. If. Benner Co., Doug. 8406.

cottage, mod. except heat; fin
shade ana small fruit; terms. Colfax 2012.

South
ONE and one cottage, both

on. one lot; fine condition; live In one and
ront the other. Price for both, $2,760.
Very easy terms. No. 2433 South 20th Bt

NORRIS A NORRIS.
400 Be Building. Phone Dougla 427$)..

Stores.
STORE for rent

WORLD REALTY CO.,
Sun Theater Building.

SMALL modern store room, steam heat.
1513 Capitol Ave Conrad Toung, 323
Brandels Tl.eater. Douglas 1571.

1620 CUMING ST. Store room, plate (lass
front, two-stor- press brick bldg.

RASP BROS, 210 Keellne Bldg. Tyler 781

47U SO. 24TH ST.. South Side, uear P. O.
E. H. BENNER CO. D. 8406.

BRICK building, 3 floors. Dodge St., 0

sq. ft. E. H. Benner Co., D. 8406.

Office and Desk Room.

OTTAWA BUILDING,

24TH AND FARNAM STREETS.

Very desirable office space, east front
rooms, $10 to $23.60 per month, modern.
For further Information call,

GEORGE & COMPANY,

903 City Nat Bank Bldg.,
Phone D. 756. Realtors.

CHOICE office space, Balrd Bldg.. 17th and
Douglss McCagm Inv Co.

WANTED TO RENT
Furnished Apartments and Houses.

WANT to rent furnished house. E.
Huwaldt. Bel-A- ir Apt., Lincoln.

MOVING AND STORAGE

GORDON VAN CO.
FIREPROOF WAREHOUSE.

Packing, storage and moving.
219 N. 11th St Phone Doug-
las 394.

tnnui ttv RENTAL TTDT?!?
1' 1UUU1. A A SERVICE JL iVUU

Phone Douglas 28$ for complete
list of vacant houses and apart-
ments. Also for storage, moving.

16th and Jackson Sts.

METROPOLITAN VAN AND
STORAGE CO.,

Expert service; prompt attention. lour
mjvlnt. your packing, your storage.

Iain Office. Central Furniture Store.
17th and Howard. Tel. D. 778B.

FIREPROOF WAREHOUSE.
Separate locked rooms for household

goods and pianos; moving, packing and
shipping.

OMAHA VAN AND BTUBAuB CU.
803 S. 16th St Douglas 4168.

Globe Van and Storage Co.

For seal service In moving, packing and
storing, call Tyler 230 or Douglas 4338.

Maggard ,v,,2,5&pne1rthwo0ui:,e

Van and Storage Co., Moving. Packing.
Storage and Shipping. Phone Doug. 1496.

T?tTi7,'n Express Co.. MovingJp IXEjuIJ Packing and Itorage.
1207 Farnsm St. Web 2748 Dou 6146

REAL ESTATE IMPROVED
West

A REAL SNAP

in a.'5-roo-
m Bungalow-Hom-e

Built for a Home

and occifpled by owner. The house Is al-

most new and better than new. The

woodwork and floors are like a mirror,

the wall! are all beautifully painted, of

the best material obtainable; the plumb-

ing la of high grade,' better than the

ordinary; there are full length screens

and storm doors and window for entire

house; the light fixtures of high grade

and beautifully designed; a stairway lead-

ing to a large floored attic, that could

be finished Into two rooms; a large porch

across the entire house; full cemented

basement; good furnace; floor drain;

vegetable cellar; the yard Is sodded In
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
HEAT

Two blocks and half from car; nice
yard with shade; rear yard is fixed for
chickens and garden; south front with
porch. House Is In good condition; only
been built six years. ' Price $15.00 per
month. Call Traver Brothers, 819 First
National Bank Building. Douglas 6886.

One Apt., Sterling, 19th and
St. Mary's Ave $38.60
1305 N. 25th St., mod 15.00
2420 Caldwell St., mod.,

electric light 22.50
6415 Leavenworth St., 15.00

102 N. 35th Ave., mod 50.00
1807 St. Mary's Ave.. 18.00

FIRST TRUST COMPANY, REALTORS.
400 1st Nat'l Bank Bldg. T. 600.

2584 Evans St., 7- -r all mod., $30.00
209 S. 13th St., 10-r- ., mod. ex. ht.. $30.00.
1812 Sahler St., r. bungalow, $27.60.
1012 N. 45th St., r., all mod., $24.00.
1008 Paciflo St., elec. lights, gas, city

water, bath and toilet, $18.00.
2811 Charles St., part mod., $14.00.

BIRKETT & COMANY,
250 Bee Bldg. Doug. 633.

$27.502639 Davenport St., 9 strictly
modern, newly papered.
$25.002817 Jackson St., strictly

modern flat.

H. A. WOLF,
514 Ware Blk. - Tyler 85.

1113 N. 23d, B rms.. $20.00
1461 Plnkney, bungalow.... 27.60
117 S. 29th, 7 rms 35.00
29M Dodge, 6 rms . 35.00
2511 Farnam, 7 rms 47.60

ARMSTRONG-WALS- H CO.,
Tyler 1536. 333 Securities Bldg.

WE want more houses and apartment to
rent The fact that we have practically
eieaned out our big list Is conclusive proof
of the efficiency of our rental service. It
you want to keep your places rented see
Payne & Slater Co., "Omaha's Rental
Men," 616 Om. Nat. Bk. Bldg. Dong. 1016.

3167 DAVENPORT ST., 8 rms., mod., $35'
1729 S. yth St., 6 rms.. $20.
2633 Davenport St., 4 rms., mod., $15.
3117 Burt St, B rms., mod., $22.50.
1301 S. 32d St.. 10 rms., $45.
2720 Howard St., 8 rms., $30.

E. H. BRENNER' CO., P. 8406

$30.00 mod. bungalow, 4120 N. 19th,
$20.60 mod. flat, 1105 N. 23d.
$13.50 5 r., mod. ex. heat, 1407 N. 40th.
EDWARD F. WILLIAMS CO.,

X (REALTORS),
803-- 4 Omaha Nat Bk. Bldg. D. 420.

$18 1660 N. 20 th, 6 rooms, bath.
$12.501505 N. 20th, 4 rooms.
$11 1658 N. 20th, 4 rooms, water paid.
$10 2220 Clark, 3 rooms, water paid.
$10 109 S. 28th, S rooms, water paid.

Rlngwalt Brandela Thea. Bidg.
1W3 N, 18th, all mod., water ht., $25.

1114 N. 22d, mod. ex. ht., $15.00.
2820 N. 31st. partly mod.. $14.

RASP BROS.. 210 Keellne Bldg. Tyler 721.
NICE flat. 1907 Cuming street, $25.

modern, 2544 Davenport, $22.50
JOHN W. BOBBINS. 1803 FARNAM ST.

Houses In all parts of the city.
CREIGH. SONS & CO- - 508 Be Bldg.'

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
West.

THE HAMILTON
Twenty-fourt- h and Farnam, very high

class, six room apartment, facing the
lawn. Just vacated, $70. Apartments of
this kind are very scarce. Act quickly.
ERNEST SWEET, office New Hamilton,
D. 1472,

flat. 2302 Howard. Douglas 9349.

Houses.

SEMI-BUNGALO-

FURNISHED.

4233 Douglas St., 6 rooms, with 3 bed
rooms and sleeping porch, large living
room across front, fine front porch, large
yard, with plenty of shade and splendid
yard. Will leW for one year to respon-
sible party at $50 per month. In charge

f
P&VMF Rr SLATER CO..

616 Omaha Nat. Bldg. Phone Doug. 1016-

3566 PACIFIC, Field Club Dist., good,
5.

7.r. 60S S. 85th Ave., good house In

good location, $36.
10-- 2806 N. 62d St.. beautiful home,
two acres of ground, garage, fruit trees,

160
vt.ui-- t.ipr.KT RENTAL AGCY..

Hastings & Heyden, 1614 Harney. Ty. 50.

FURNISHED.- - beautiful modern
residence; two acres, lawn and fruit; rent
$50. 2806 N. 62d Ave., Benson.

GARVIN BROS., 345 Omaha Nat. Bk. Bldg.
......... mi,k rnnnn. including 3 rooms,

dance hall and kitchen. Victor H. Roos,
27 ul Leavenworth.

FURNISHED house for rent from 6 to 9

mnr.t lis Call Harney 5097.

FOR RENT HOUSES
.West.

TWO WEST FARNAM DISTRICT

HOMES FOR RENT.

Large modern house, with five bed
rooms and two bath rooms, on Farnam

St'Large modern house, with six bed
rooms on Farnam and Cuming line $70

with garage, $05 without.

J. H. DUMONT & CO.,

REALTORS,
416-1- 8 Keellne Bldg. Phone Doug. 690.

"
2718 CAPITOL, $30.

7 rooms," all modern, excellent repair;
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